LES RESULTATS DE LA LIGUE

BRET TEC DU 1ER AU 3EME DAN
08.06.2025

Epreuves
CADETS FCM v
v/ (+20pts) ALLANIC Louise (35, BRE) JEANNE D ARC EMERAUDE ST MALO
v/ (+20pts) BILIEN Cassandra Zoe (29, BRE) SHUEIKAN
v/ (+10pts) COM Mathilde (29, BRE) DOJO DES ABERS
v/ (+20pts) DAMONNEVILLE Elona (29, BRE) SEISHINKAN
v/ (+0pts) DOUERIN Maewenn (29, BRE) DOJO SANSHIRO
v/ (+30pts) ESNAULT Sara (35, BRE) DOJO VITREEN
v/ (+20pts) FERRAND Elena (35, BRE) KAWATOKAN JC PORTES D ILLE
v/ (+20pts) FOURNIER Maeva (35, BRE) ALLIANCE JUDO FOUGERES
v/ (+30pts) GROUSSEAU Melane (35, BRE) DOJO VITREEN
v/ +10pts) JOGUET Lilwenn (35, BRE) JUDO CLUB THORIGNE FOUILLARD
v/ (+27pts) LANOE Tyfenn (35, BRE) JUDO CLUB DU PAYS GALLO
v/ (+40pts) LE CORRE Hannah (56, BRE) J.C. PONTIVY
v/ (+20pts) LE GUEN Maelle (22, BRE) JUDO CLUB DU MENE
v/ (+20pts) LE MEUR Frederique (29, BRE) SEISHINKAN
v
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+opts) LEMARCHAND Laura (22, BRE) J.C. D HILLION ST RENE

+30pts) LETEURE CORTELLA Ninnog (29, BRE) DOJO LANDERNEEN
+opts) MARTINIE Ambre (29, BRE) DOJO DE L IROISE
+10pts) PINA SILAS Agathe (29, BRE) A.S.P.T.T. BREST
+20pts) STEPHAN Jade (29, BRE) DOJO DES ABERS

JUNIORS-SENIORS F -40a CM

(+20pts) ALIX Gabriel (35, BRE) KAWATOKAN JC PORTES D ILLE
(+30pts) BENOIT Eleana (35, BRE) PASSIONJUDO35

(+30pts) BOKAL Liliane (22, BRE) JUDO CLUB DU MENE

+17pts) BONNETAIN Aurelie (56, BRE) LES ENFANTS DE GUER

+10pts) BORGIA Micaela (29, BRE) DOJO DE CORNOUAILLE

(+20pts) BOTOVELO MECHICHE Loriane (35, BRE) JUDO CLUB THORIGNE FOUILLARD
+10pts) BOUCHET Ines (29, BRE) DOJO LESNEVIEN

+opts) CHUCHLA Helene (29, BRE) DOJO DE L IROISE

(+37pts) COLAS Adele (35, BRE) JEANNE D ARC EMERAUDE ST MALO
#+s0pts) COURTEAU Ines (35, BRE) ESPERANCE LA BOUEXIERE JUDO
+10pts) DEMOIZET Juliette (29, BRE) J C LANDIVISIEN

+20pts) FAGOT Cindy (56, BRE) AMICALE JUDO MORBIHAN
(+20pts) GAIGEOT Angele (35, BRE) CMSV JUDO

(+20pts) GRIMAUD Maelenn (29, BRE) KUMO

(+40pts) LE CAER Juliette (56, BRE) DOJO DE GREGAM

+opts) LE GALL BRELIVET Chloe (29, BRE) J C DOUARNENISTE

(+20pts) LE GOFF Noemie (29, BRE) DOJO DE L IROISE

+10pts) LECOQ Eulalie (29, BRE) DOJO DES ABERS

+20pts) MARQUES LEVOY Elvia (22, BRE) STE AMIS E L PLOEUC

+opts) MORVAN Jade (35, BRE) ALLIANCE JUDO FOUGERES
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(+40 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

NOUVEL Frederique (29, BRE)
PACHEU Blanche (35, BRE)
QUILLIEN Lea (29, BRE)
WARME Romane (35, BRE)

WILLEFERT Ambre (29, BRE)

JUNIORS-SENIORS F -40a 1D
BOSSE Aela (56, BRE)
DIEZ CUEFF Oceane (22, BRE)
HERVE Juliette (56, BRE)
JEUSSET Emma (29, BRE)
JOGUET Eloyne (35, BRE)
LAOUENAN Laly (29, BRE)
LE BOT Olivia (56, BRE)
LE COQ Juline (35, BRE)
LE GUERN Manon (22, BRE)
LE ROUX Lilas (29, BRE)
LECERF Manon (35, BRE )
MOLON Oceane (35, BRE)
MORET FERRY Emma (29, BRE)
OMARI Ines (29, BRE)
ROCUET Elsie (29, BRE)

ROSSE Maeva (35, BRE)

JUNIORS-SENIORS F -40a 2D
GUILLOU CORCUFF Clea (29, BRE)

PEGOUD Emilie (29, BRE)

DOJO DU PORZAY

YUKIKAN DE BROCELIANDE

DOJO DE L AULNE

ESPERANCE LA BOUEXIERE JUDO

DOJO LANDERNEEN

QUEVEN JUDO

ASPTTSTBRIEUC

DOJO DU PAYS DE LORIENT

DOJO SANSHIRO

JUDO CLUB THORIGNE FOUILLARD

DOJO DU PORZAY

JUDO CLUB DE SERENT

KAWATOKAN JC PORTES D ILLE

J.C. DHILLION ST RENE

KUMO

DOJO BUSHIDO RYU

DOJO CLUB JANZEEN

DOJO SANSHIRO

KIAI CLUB BREST

DOJO ST PHILIBERT TREGUNC

DOJO BUSHIDO RYU

DOJO DE CORNOUAILLE

CSAM - DPB
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(+40 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

CADETS M CM
BARNEVILLE Paul (56, BRE)
BOUTEC Ewen (29, BRE)
COTONEA Matheo (29, BRE)
NAVEOS Rubens (56, BRE)
LE CLEC H Nathan (22, BRE)
MINGOT Ivan (29, BRE)
PAUGAM Malo (29, BRE)
RETAUX Louis (29, BRE)
ROUSSEVILLE Nateo (35, BRE)
BERNARD Clement (29, BRE)
LEVEQUE Ylann (56, BRE)

MARQUET Olivier (35, BRE )
DEPAY Rio (35, BRE)

MELAN Gabriel (29, BRE)
PENNAMEN Gwendal (29, BRE)
PETTON Leo (29, BRE)
COLLONGUES Ganael (29, BRE)
COUPRY Firmin (29, BRE)
GENTRIC Louis (29, BRE)
HENNIGER Pol (56, BRE)
LEPAROUX Enzo (35, BRE)
LHUILLIER Oscar (56, BRE )
MAIROT Soen (56, BRE)

MEMBOEEUF Anselme (29, BRE)

JUDO CLUB 56

SHUEIKAN

DOJO LOCTUDYSTE

QUEVEN JUDO

DOJO D ARMOR

DOJO LOCTUDYSTE

KUMO

DOJO BRESTOIS

JUDO CLUB DU PAYS GALLO

KUMO

JUDO CLUB DE SERENT

JEANNE D ARC EMERAUDE ST MALO

JUDO CLUB MELORIEN

DOJO BRESTOIS

DOJO DES ETANGS

DOJO PAYS DE ST RENAN

DOJO IGNACIEN

KUMO

KIAI CLUB BREST

JUDO PLAISIR 56

JUDO CLUB PIPRIATAIN

J.C. PONTIVY

DOJO DU PAYS DE LORIENT

DOJO BRESTOIS
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(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+30 pts)

DEFLORENNE LE FUR Arthur (56, BRE)

DHAOU SAID Yanis (29, BRE)
KERBOURC H Antoine (29, BRE)
LAMOUR Matheo (56, BRE )

REDCENT Adam (35, BRE)
ADEM Mohand (29, BRE)
ARLOT Theo (29, BRE)
BARON Jules (56, BRE)
BERA BLIN Alistair (29, BRE)
BOURHIS Thomas (29, BRE)
CLEMENT Liam (56, BRE)
COCHIN Nolhan (56, BRE)
DANTEC Nathan (29, BRE)
DELHUMEAU Felix (29, BRE)
DEROUT Iwen (29, BRE)
DIARD Nathan (56, BRE)
EUDO Hadrien (29, BRE)
GONIN Loic (56, BRE)

GOURET Remi (22, BRE)

GUEHO - GUILLEMOT Abel (56, BRE)

HAYS Luka (56, BRE )

HERRY Gabriel (29, BRE )
HERVE Ewan (29, BRE )

HERVE LE TIEC Alonn (22, BRE)
HOUSSU Pierre (56, BRE)

JADOT Alexis (22, BRE)

DOJO DU PAYS DE LORIENT

JUDO CLUB DU PAYS GLAZIK

DOJO SANSHIRO

JC GARDE VOEU HENNEBONT

DOJO BETTONNAIS

DOJO SANSHIRO

JUDO CLUB CLEDEROIS

DOJO DU PAYS DE LORIENT

DOJO PAYS DE ST RENAN

JUDO CLUB DU PAYS GLAZIK

JC GARDE VOEU HENNEBONT

J.C. KERVIGNACOIS

KUMO

DOJO SANSHIRO

SEISHINKAN

DOJO MOREACOIS

DOJO DE CORNOUAILLE

AMICALE JUDO MORBIHAN

ARMOR JUDO

JUDO CLUB DE PLOERMEL

J.C. PONTIVY

KIAI CLUB BREST

DOJO DE CORNOUAILLE

DOJO DE TRIEUX

DOJO DU PAYS DE LORIENT

DOJO DE TRIEUX
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(+7 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

JAEN KERROUAULT Axel (56, BRE)
JAIN Maxence (29, BRE)

KERNIN Gurvan (56, BRE)
LADAN Dean (29, BRE)
LANNUZEL Damien (29, BRE)
LAUNAY LE GUEN Evan (56, BRE)
LE BLANC Timothee (35, BRE)

LE CHEVERE Alban (22, BRE)

LE GAC Ewan (29, BRE)

LE GUEN Jules (29, BRE)

LE GUERNEVE Aymeric (29, BRE)
LE SAEC Guillaume (35, BRE)
LECHAILLER LE GALL Mathias (29, BRE)
MARTEL Thao (29, BRE)
MESENGE Nathael (29, BRE)
MEUSY Timeo (29, BRE)
MONDEJAR Clement (35, BRE)
NIKIEMA David (22, BRE)
PAGANI Louis (29, BRE)
PENOBERT Glenn (29, BRE)
PORTE Thomas (29, BRE)
PRESSARD Pol (56, BRE)

PROY Timothee (29, BRE)
RACAPE Mattheo (35, BRE)
SEGALEN Rayann (29, BRE)

SEGALEN Yoann (29, BRE)

DOJO DU PAYS DE LORIENT

DOJO DES ABERS

AMICALE JUDO MORBIHAN

KUMO

DOJO DES ABERS

JUDO CLUB DE SERENT

KAWATOKAN JC PORTES D ILLE

DOJO DE TRIEUX

DOJO PAYS DE ST RENAN

DOJO DES ETANGS

KIAI CLUB BREST

KAWATOKAN JC PORTES D ILLE

SEI BU KAN

KUMO

DOJO DU PORZAY

DOJO DE CORNOUAILLE

KAWATOKAN JC PORTES D ILLE

SPORTING FIVE

DOJO BRESTOIS

DOJO DE CORNOUAILLE

DOJO BRESTOIS

JUDO PLAISIR 56

DOJO DES ABERS

DOJO CLUB JANZEEN

DOJO LANDERNEEN

DOJO LANDERNEEN
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(+30pts) SERVOTTE AMOUROUX Ronan (29, BRE) KUMO

+opts) STERVINOU Nathael (56, BRE) AMICALE JUDO MORBIHAN
+30pts) SYMPHORIEN Raphael (56, BRE) JUDO-JUJITSU LORIENT ARMORIC
+20pts) TARJU Mathieu (56, BRE) JUDO CLUB DE PLOERMEL
+opts) TREGUER Malo (29, BRE) DOJO DE CORNOUAILLE

+10pts) ULVOAS Pierre (29, BRE) DOJO DES ABERS

+10pts) URRUTY Ewen (29, BRE) DOJO PAYS DE ST RENAN

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a CM

+10pts) ABOLIVIER Romain (29, BRE) JUDO CLUB CLEDEROIS
(+30pts) AMIOT COLIN Manoe (35, BRE) JC DOLOIS

+opts) ARBOGAST Guillaume (29, BRE) DOJO SANSHIRO
+10pts) ASSIE Louis (29, BRE) DOJO BRESTOIS
(+30pts) BATISTA Ismael (29, BRE) DOJO BRESTOIS
(+20pts) BAZOLA Ben (22, BRE) A.L.ST BRIEUC JUDO
(+27pts) BELLANGER Matheo (56, BRE) JUDO CLUB DE SERENT
(+20pts) BERAULT Florian (29, BRE) DOJO SANSHIRO
+10pts) BERTHOLOM Kevin (29, BRE) DOJO DES ABERS
+10pts) BERTON Elouan (29, BRE) KUMO

(+30pts) BIZART Julien (29, BRE) KUMO

(+20pts) BODEVEIX MORVAN Edgar (29, BRE) URANAMI DOJO BREST
+10pts) BRAY Gabin (56, BRE) DOJO DU PAYS DE LORIENT

(+40pts) BREGER DE POURICHKEVITCH Antoine (35, BRE)  JEANNE D ARC EMERAUDE ST MALO

(+20pts) BROENNEC Jonathan (29, BRE) RENSHINKAN JUDO CROZON
+20pts) CHABERT Matthias (35, BRE) ALLIANCE JUDO FOUGERES
(+40pts) CHEDALEUX Antoine (56, BRE) JUDO CLUB DE SERENT
+opts) COMONT Mathias (56, BRE) DOJO DU PAYS DE LORIENT
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+opts) CORRE Tanguy (29, BRE) DOJO DE L IROISE

+17pts) DARBLADE Jean (22, BRE) STE AMIS E L PLOEUC
(+opts) DELIGNON Julien (29, BRE) DOJO PAYS DE ST RENAN
+10pts) DERRIEN Nathan (29, BRE) KUMO

(+30pts) DESOUCHES Titouan (29, BRE) DOJO ST PHILIBERT TREGUNC
(+20pts) DOUCET Antoine (56, BRE) DOJO DU PAYS DE LORIENT
+opts) DROUIN Leandre (29, BRE) KIAI CLUB BREST

+10pts) DUVIGNEAU Marc (22, BRE) JUDO CLUB LOUDEACIEN
+10pts) FERNANDEZ Victor (56, BRE) DOJO DU PAYS DE LORIENT
+10pts) GAUBERT Louis (35, BRE) JC BAIN BRETAGNE
(+20pts) GAULIER Pierre (29, BRE) JUDO CLUB DE PLUGUFFAN
+10pts) GRELLIER Evan (56, BRE) JC GARDE VOEU HENNEBONT
+40pts) GUEGAN Yael (22, BRE) JUDO CLUB LANVOLLON
+37pts) GUICHAOUA LEGOFF Yann (29, BRE) DOJO BRO FOEN

#+s0pts) GUILLOU Noa (29, BRE) J C DOUARNENISTE
+27pts) GUYOMARD Nathan (22, BRE) J.C. D HILLION ST RENE
+10pts) HERT Mickael (29, BRE) DOJO LANDERNEEN
+30pts) HUET Martin (56, BRE) CEP LORIENT

+30pts) HULNE Nicolas (56, BRE) JUDO CLUB 56

(+40pts) ITANY Kylian (22, BRE) DOJO COTE DE GRANIT
#+s0pts) JACQUEMOND Glenn (29, BRE) DOJO DES ABERS

#+20pts) JESTIN Hugo (56, BRE) DOJO DU PAYS DE LORIENT
(+30pts) KERNIN Brieuc (35, BRE) PASSIONJUDO35

#17pts) KIRCHER Edouard (29, BRE) DOJO BRESTOIS

(+40pts) LABROT Erwann (29, BRE) DOJO LESNEVIEN

(+30pts) LALLEMAND Sylvain (22, BRE) SPORTING FIVE
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(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+47 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

LAME Alexis (29, BRE)
LASILIER Briac (35, BRE)

LASY Paul Eddie (35, BRE)

LE BACCON Victor (29, BRE)

LE BEUVANT Ronan (29, BRE)
LE CORRE Hugo (56, BRE)

LE FEVRE Thomas (56, BRE)

LE GARGAM Vincent (56, BRE)
LE MANOUR Louison (56, BRE )
LE MAZOU Youenn (35, BRE)

LE MEILLOUR Innellan (29, BRE)
LE MERRER Thomas (29, BRE )
LE NEINDRE Mickael (29, BRE)
LE PERSONNIC Quentin (29, BRE)
LECOUTEUX Basile (29, BRE)
LEGOURD Willliam (35, BRE)
LEON Charly (29, BRE)

LOPEZ BREARD Loick (22, BRE)
LOUPET Styven (22, BRE)
MADDOCKS Alexander (29, BRE)
MAHE Corentin (35, BRE)
MAHEO Yawen (29, BRE)
MAURIZI Jean Marie (29, BRE)
MILLINER Tristan (29, BRE)
MOCAER Donovan (29, BRE)

MONTERMINI Timeo (56, BRE)

DOJO DE L IROISE

JUDO CLUB CANCALAIS

J CLIFFRE

DOJO DU PORZAY

DOJO DES ABERS

PATRONAGE LAIQUE LORIENT

DOJO DU PAYS DE LORIENT

AMICALE JUDO MORBIHAN

JUDO BROCELIANDE

JC DOLOIS

DOJO SANSHIRO

CSAM - DPB

SEISHINKAN

DOJO DES ABERS

DOJO DE CORNOUAILLE

JUDO CLUB DU PAYS GALLO

DOJO LOCTUDYSTE

DOJO D ARMOR

A.L.ST BRIEUC JUDO

URANAMI DOJO BREST

U.S VERN SUR SEICHE

DOJO DU PORZAY

URANAMI DOJO BREST

JUDO CLUB DE PLUGUFFAN

DOJO DE L IROISE

DOJO DU PAYS DE LORIENT
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(+40 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

MORAGLIA Emilien (29, BRE)
NAJI Yassine (29, BRE)

NALBO Julien (56, BRE)
NICOLAS Kevin (29, BRE)
ONDONGO BOULA Lheon (22, BRE)
PANASENKO Konstantin (22, BRE)
PANASENKO Vladyslav (22, BRE)
PHILIPPE Theo (56, BRE)

PILVEN Mathys (56, BRE)
PIQUEPE Fabrice (35, BRE)
POUESSEL-JOLY Eliott (56, BRE )
RABATTONI Mael (29, BRE )
RAUX Alois (35, BRE)

RICART Jonathan (22, BRE)
RICAUD Luis (35, BRE)

ROCHOIS Yoann (56, BRE)
RONARC H Adrien (29, BRE)
ROUX Erwan (56, BRE )

RUZIC Ewen (22, BRE)

SAINT LEGER Donatien (56, BRE)
SCALABRE Clement (29, BRE)
SEILLIER Alexandre (29, BRE)
SEVELLEC Thomas (29, BRE)
TAZI Alexandre (56, BRE)
THURIES Enzo (56, BRE)

THURIES Louka (56, BRE )

CSAM - DPB

DOJO BRESTOIS

J.C. PONTIVY

DOJO SANSHIRO

A.L.ST BRIEUC JUDO

STEAMIS E L PLOEUC

STEAMIS E L PLOEUC

AMICALE JUDO MORBIHAN

JUDO-JUJITSU LORIENT ARMORIC

JUDO PAYS DE VILAINE

JUDO CLUB DE PLOERMEL

DOJO LESNEVIEN

JUDO AMICALE SP MEZIERE

J.C.PLOUHATIN

J.C.REDONNAIS

JUDO BROCELIANDE

JUDO CLUB DE PLUGUFFAN

JUDO-JUJITSU LORIENT ARMORIC

DOJO COTE DE GRANIT

LES ENFANTS DE GUER

DOJO DE L IROISE

DOJO ST PHILIBERT TREGUNC

KIAI CLUB BREST

J.C. PONTIVY

J.C. PONTIVY

JUDO CLUB NOYALAIS
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(+30 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

TOUDIC Marvin (22, BRE)

VALLECILLOS Jonathan (29, BRE)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a 1D
BALCOU Dorian (22, BRE)
BARON Damien (29, BRE )
BERHAULT Mathieu (29, BRE)
CADORET Duncan (56, BRE)
CALVEZ lhary (29, BRE)
CARIOU Takuma (29, BRE )
CHEVASSUT Geoffrey (29, BRE)
DANGER Youenn (35, BRE)
FRAYSSE Matthieu (29, BRE )
GOMES CASTRO Bruno Filipe (29, BRE)
GUEGAN Matheo (22, BRE)
GUEREVEN Luan (56, BRE)
HAMEL Erwan (29, BRE)
HAMMAMI Enzo (22, BRE)
KASBAWI Nassim (22, BRE )
KERNEUR Albin (56, BRE )
LAURENT Teddy (29, BRE)
LE DU Jarod (29, BRE)
LE RENARD Mathis (56, BRE)
LE ROY Pierre Yves (29, BRE)
MOREAU Titouan (29, BRE)
MUSELLEC Yann (56, BRE)

NALBO Arthur (56, BRE)

DOJO DE TRIEUX

DOJO DES ABERS

DOJO COTE DE GRANIT

CSAM - DPB

KIAI CLUB BREST

JUDO PLAISIR 56

DOJO BRESTOIS

SHUEIKAN

DOJO SANSHIRO

DOJO BUSHIDO RYU

DOJO LESNEVIEN

DOJO DES ABERS

JUDO CLUB LANVOLLON

DOJO DU PAYS DE LORIENT

JUDO CLUB CLEDEROIS

DOJO DE TRIEUX

AL DE PLOUFRAGAN

DOJO DU PAYS DE LORIENT

DOJO DU PORZAY

JUDO CLUB DU PAYS GLAZIK

J.C. PONTIVY

DOJO IGNACIEN

KIAI CLUB BREST

DOJO DU PAYS DE LORIENT

J.C. PONTIVY
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(+27 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+47 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+34 pts)

PAPE Kilian (29, BRE)

PIARULLI Evan (35, BRE)
POIRIER Guilian (29, BRE)
POYET Benjamin (29, BRE)
RIMBERT Steven (29, BRE)
ROSPARS Louis (29, BRE)
SCOAZEC Thomas (29, BRE)
SONDEJ Antoine (29, BRE)
STELANDRE Gurvan (29, BRE)
SYMPHORIEN Titouan (56, BRE)
TIMMERMANS Yanis-Galaad (29, BRE)

VALLEE Maxime (29, BRE)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a 2D
BELEC Ludovic (29, BRE)
BERNARD Cedric (22, BRE)
BOITEAU Samy (56, BRE )
DREYFUS Thomas (29, BRE )
LE MEUR Valentin (29, BRE)
LE NARD LE FLOCH Bastien (29, BRE )
LEROUGE Cedric (29, BRE )

MAIROT Stephane (56, BRE)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M +40a CM
GUENOLE Patrick (29, BRE)
IEHL Nicolas (29, BRE)

KERANGUEVEN Yves (29, BRE)

DOJO IGNACIEN

DOJO DE ROMAGNE

KUMO

DOJO LOCTUDYSTE

DOJO PAYS DE ST RENAN

DOJO DE CORNOUAILLE

CSAM - DPB

DOJO DES ETANGS

DOJO DES ABERS

JUDO-JUJITSU LORIENT ARMORIC

JUDO CLUB CLEDEROIS

DOJO ST PHILIBERT TREGUNC

KUMO

JUDO CLUB LOUDEACIEN

DOJO DU PAYS DE LORIENT

DOJO DE L AULNE

JUDO CLUB CHATEAUNEUF DU FAOU

DOJO SANSHIRO

DOJO SANSHIRO

DOJO DU PAYS DE LORIENT

DOJO ST PHILIBERT TREGUNC

DOJO BRO FOEN

KUMO



C € < < «

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

LECOUTEUX Adrien (29, BRE)
LIEVOUX Alexandre (29, BRE)
LLANO- ALONSO Frederic (56, BRE)
PEUCH Ludovic (22, BRE)

PRAT Sebastien (29, BRE)

ROUDAUT Gwenael (29, BRE)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M +40a 1D
BEGOT Mickael (29, BRE)
BRUEL Gregory (29, BRE)

PAGANI Jordy (29, BRE)

DOJO DE CORNOUAILLE

DOJO DE L IROISE

AMICALE JUDO MORBIHAN

J.C. DHILLION ST RENE

DOJO PAYS DE ST RENAN

DOJO DU PORZAY

J C DOUARNENISTE

DOJO DES ABERS

DOJO BRESTOIS



